Input VoltageOutput Voltage
Model No CSE1201D100‑240VAC,50/60Hz12VAC ± 5%, 1AProduct Size 87 x 65 x 29 mm
12V1A Wall Mount Power AdaptorCSE1201D PetenetPower Supplies & PoE SwitchesProduct DescriptionThe CSE1201D is Input 110V~240V AC to Output 12V DC Transformer Power Adapter.
Features•  Universal AC Input Range.•  Convection Cooled Operation.•  Utilizes 105° Long‑life Electrolytic Capacitors.•  Short Circuit/Over Voltage/Over Current/Over Temp Protection.
R
Specification
FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT TECH SUPPORT
Weight 0.085KG
12V1A Wall Mount Power AdaptorCSE1201D PetenetPower Supplies & PoE Switches
Item DescriptionInput
Output
FuseEnvironment
Mechanical
Input VoltageInput Voltage FrquencyOutput VoltageOutput for Each ChannelFuse Rating
100‑240 VAC50/60 Hz 1A 2A, 250V
DimensionColor
Working Temperature ‑20°C~45°C87 x 65 x 35 mm
Casing Material BlackPlastic
Additional Specification
FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT TECH SUPPORT
12VAC ± 5%, 1A